		Procedures for Forwarding the Goods
Dawei  Special Economic Zone


FORM-CT1-1
Master List
(Sample)

Name of Investor			:
Provided Status				:
Investment Approval Number and Date (For a Business in Promotion Zone only):
	No.
	Name/Description of Goods
	HS Code
	New/Used
	Country of Origin
	QTY Unit
	Total Quantity
	Unit Price
(CIF)
	Total Amount
(CIF)
	ScheduledImport Date
	Remark

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




